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Fascia Oraria

08.30-09.30

09.30-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30

14.30-15.30

08.30 - 09.25

09.25 -10.20
10.20-11.15
11.15-12.10
12.10-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30

08.30 - 09.25

09.25-10.20
10.20-11.15
11.15-12.10
12.10-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30

08.30 - 09.25

09.25 -10.20
10.20-11.15
11.15-12.10
12.10-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30

08.30 - 09.25

09.25-10.20
10.20-11.15
11.15-12.10
12.10-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30

08.30 -

09.25 -

10.20 -

11.15-

12.10-

13.05 -

13.45 -

14.40 -

08.30 -

09.25 -

10.20 -

11.15-

12.10-

13.05 -

13.45 -

14.40 -

08.30 -

09.25 -

10.20 -

11.15-

12.10-

13.05-

13.45 -

14.40 -

08.30 -

09.25 -

10.20 -

11.15-

12.10 -
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09.25

10.20

11.15

12.10

13.05

13.45

14.40

15.30

09.25

10.20

11.15

12.10

13.05

13.45

14.40

15.30

09.25

10.20

11.15

12.10

13.05

13.45

14.40

15.30

09.25

10.20

11.15

12.10

13.05

13.05-13.45

13.45 -

14.40 -

08.30 -

09.25 -

10.20 -

11.15-

12.10-

13.05 -

13.45 -

14.40 -

14.40

15.30

09.25

10.20

11.15

12.10

13.05

13.45

14.40

15.30

CLASSE I

Fascia Oraria

CLASSE Il

Fascia Oraria

CLASSE IV

Loned EETTEN T
ITALIANO [B{eXyide][e} 0s.30-09.25 STORIA 08.30-09.25 ITALIANO
ITALIANO [B{eXyide][e} 09.25 - 10.20 STORIA 09.25 - 10.20 ITALIANO
MATEMATICA 10.20-11.15 ITALIANO 10.20-11.15 STORIA
MATEMATICA 11.15-12.10 ITALIANO 11.15-12.10 MATEMATICA
STORIA 12.10-13.05 ED.MOTORIA 12.10-13.05 SCIENZE
REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE | 13.05-13.45 13.05 - 13.45 |REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE
STORIA 13.45 - 14.40 MATEMATICA 13.45 - 14.40 ED.MOTORIA
ED.MOTORIA 14.40 - 15.30 MATEMATICA 14.40 - 15.30
Martedi | Martedi |
SCIENZE [RYe}yidelN[oN 08.30-09.25 GEOGRAFIA 08.30 - 09.25 ITALIANO
MATEM. [BYeXyidel[ol 09.25-10.20( MUSICA/POTENZ. | 09.25-10.20 GEOGRAFIA
ITALIANO 10.20-11.15 ITALIANO 10.20-11.15 GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA 11.15-12.10 ITALIANO 11.15-12.10 ITALIANO
GEOGRAFIA 12.10- 13.05 ARTE/POTENZ. 12.10 - 13.05 MUSICA
REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE | 13.05 - 13.45 |REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE | 13.05-13.45
ARTE 13.45-14.40 | MUSICA/POTENZ. | 13.45-14.40
MUSICA 14.40 - 15.30 _ 14.40 - 15.30 MATEMATICA
ITALIANO 08.30-09.25 CIVICA 08.30-09.25 ITALIANO
ITALIANO 09.25 - 10.20 INGLESE 09.25 - 10.20 ITALIANO
CIVICA EeXy({cl\[oN 10.20-11.15 ARTE/POTENZ. 10.20 - 11.15
SCIENZE [EYelrjidel\[o} 11.15-12.10 INGLESE 11.15-12.10 MATEMATICA
INGLESE 12.10-13.05 [ O [\ VAFA Lo 11\ VA 12.10 - 13.05 MATEMATICA
REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE | 13.05-13.45 13.05 - 13.45 |REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE
ARTE 13.45 - 14.40 ITALIANO 13.45 - 14.40 INGLESE
MUSICA 14.40 - 15.30 14.40 - 15.30 INGLESE
Gioved
CIVICA 08.30 - 09.25 ARTE/POTENZ. 08.30 - 09.25 ITALIANO
MATEMATICA 09.25 - 10.20 ITALIANO 09.25 - 10.20 ITALIANO
ITALIANO [BYe2yj{e] [o} 10.20-11.15 ED.MOTORIA 10.20-11.15 MATEMATICA
ITALIANO [pYeRjic] o} 11.15-12.10 11.15-12.10
INFORMATICA 12.10-13.05 MATEMATICA 12.10-13.05 STORIA
REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE | 13.05-13.45 13.05 - 13.45 |REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE
13.45 - 14.40 MATEMATICA 13.45 - 14.40
ED.MOTORIA 14.40 - 15.30 [{®{ |\ VAT JO) 3\ VA 14.40 - 15.30 INFORMATICA
Venerai M
ITALIANO [BYo}jielN[o}l 08.30-09.25 CIVICA 08.30-09.25 INGLESE
o} j il [o}l 09.25 - 10.20 INGLESE 09.25 - 10.20 CIVICA
MATEMATICA 10.20-11.15 MATEMATICA 10.20-11.15 SCIENZE
(el el (ol 11.15-12.10 {1 \VAFALOa 1=\ VAN 11.15-12.10 CIVICA
INGLESE 12.10-13.05 MATEMATICA 12.10-13.05 ITALIANO
REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE | 13.05 - 13.45 |REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE | 13.05 - 13.45 |REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE
INGLESE 13.45 - 14.40 INFORMATICA 13.45 - 14.40 MATEMATICA

14.40 -

15.30

MUSICA/POTENZ.

14.40 -

15.30

Fascia Oraria

08.30 - 09.25
09.25-10.20
10.20-11.15
11.15-12.10
12.10-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30

08.30 - 09.25

09.25 - 10.20
10.20-11.10
11.10-12.15
12.15-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30

08.30 - 09.25

09.25-10.20
10.20-11.15
11.15-12.10
12.10-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30

08.30 - 09.25

09.25 - 10.20
10.20-11.15
11.15-12.10
12.10-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30

08.30 - 09.25

09.25-10.20
10.20-11.15
11.15-12.10
12.10-13.05
13.05-13.45
13.45-14.40

14.40-15.30
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Lunedi
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

ITALIANO
ED.MOTORIA
ITALIANO

REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE

INFORMATICA

Martedi
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

MUSICA

REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE
GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE
STORIA
MUSICA
STORIA
ITALIANO
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

Giovedi
MATEMATICA

CIVICA

CIVICA
ITALIANO
ITALIANO

REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE

ED.MOTORIA

ARTE
ITALIANO

SCIENZE

REFEZIONE E RICREAZIONE

SCIENZE
INGLESE

SEZIONEA  |LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI'

09.20-10.20 D.MOTORIA

10.20-11.15 INGLESE |
12,45 - 13-45 ED.MOTORIA

seziones | ||LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' Glovepl|  |VENERDI |
09.20 - 10.20 ED.MOTORIA

10.20-11.15 INGLESE |




